BRISCOE GROUP LIMITED —= TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

19

20

JBWERE (NZ) NOMINEES LIMITED <Nz
RESIDENT A/C>

GERALD HARVEY

HARVEY NORMAN PROPERTIES (NZ2)
LIMITED

NEW ZEALAND CENTRAL SECURITIES
DEPOSITORY LIMITED

FNZ CUSTODIANS LIMITED

ALAISTER JOHN WALL & BEVERLEY ANN
WALL & BENEDICT DOUGLAS TAUBER
<TUNUSA A/C>

STUART HAMILTON JOHNSTONE &
LORRAINE ROSE JOHNSTONE

FORSYTH BARR CUSTODIANS LTD <1-
CUSTODY>

CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED <4 A/C>
SHU-WEN CHIANG <NO. 2 A/C>

MANHATTAN TRUSTEE LIMITED
<MANHATTAN A/C>

INVESTMENT CUSTODIAL SERVICES
LIMITED <C A/C>

KEITH ARTHUR WILLIAM BRUNT
GEMSCOTT LIMITED

CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED <3 A/C>
CARLA INGRID BROCKMAN

PETER WILLIAM BURILIN

CUSTODIAL SERVICES LIMITED <2 A/C>
ALAISTER JOHN WALL

WHITWELLS MENSWEAR LIMITED
OGILVY NEW ZEALAND LIMITED
JONTEE FARMS LTD

TOTAL

NO. OF SHARES

HELD

172,479,869

5,250,000

5,250,000

4,005,988

3,539,050

1,230,000

1,000,000

809,771

742,249
723,631

683,000

597,840

365,000
362,234
360,865
336,300
303,473
239,036
220,000
220,000
206,833
201,409

199,126,548
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% OF SHARES
HELD

78.42%

2.39%

2.39%

1.82%

1.61%

0.56%

0.45%

0.37%

0.34%

0.33%

0.31%

0.27%

0.17%

0.16%

0.16%

0.15%

0.14%

0.11%

0.10%

0.10%

0.09%

0.09%

90.53%
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BRISCOE GROUP LIMITED - DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE

DISTRIBUTION SCHEDULE mngERS NO. OF SHARES
1 to 1,000 916 636,668

1,001 to 5,000 1,519 4,429,391

5,001 to 10,000 566 4,517,016

10,001 to 100,000 420 10,014,109
100,001 and Over 31 200,347,316
TOTAL 3,452 219,944,500
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